In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M 0 2

Insolvency {England &

tele a2 Notice of statement of affairs in administration

WEDNESDAY

%

Companies House

*ABADZTTC*
A10

05/07/2017 #204
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number '0 '3 |6 EFET’?F]T

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ,KMG Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Benny
Surname Woolrych
Administrator’'s address
Building name/number ‘Tth Floor
Street JShip Canal House
|98 King Street
Post town lManCh ester
County/Region |
ok (W2 ] 4 WO
Country I
n Administrator’s name o
© Other administrator
Fullforenamets) Anthony Use this section to tell us about
Surname Collier another administrator.
E Administrator’s address e
Building name/number [7th Floor Qgthe; adminiswator
sa this section to tell us about
Street |Sh|p Canal House another administrator.
|98 King Street
Post town Manchester
County/Region [
s [l 2] TalwW ol
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

’:I Statement of concurrence

7

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

e 26 o6 Pr7

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

we [P [T FTTT

Sign and date

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

Signature oy

[hierz—
S0 Tols T2lolil7

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO02

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

et Banny Woolrych E Where to send
comamynan=RP Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
7th Fl address, however for expediency we advise you to
oor return it to the address below:
Address :
l Ship Canal House The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| 98 King Street Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.
| Manchester
Post town
County/Region
Postcode M |2 4 WU
| — ’ I—_Iﬁr’ili’_’_ ﬂ Further information
I For further information please see the guidance notes
I > on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
Telephons or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

0161 833 3344
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

&1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[J You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed and dated the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Manchester District Registry

ffull name of court]

Name of Company Company Number
KMG Limited 03628611

Court Case Number
In the High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 2337 of 2017

(a) Insert mame and  Statement as to the affalrs of (a)
address of registered M@ | jmited
office of the company !
ivy House

Liverpool Street
Salford
M5 4LY

(b Insert date  On the (b) 19 April, 2017, the date that the company entered administration

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and
complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b), the date

that the company entered administration.

Fuft Name: THomAS FLost

Signed: - (\Z\ s

S

Dated: __ :TUN(E 7‘9‘7‘




00298
lestes |
- 2is
- 909'1H9
956'6 w20k
- £ET'E
1
1
0009 +91'66
05211
000's1 000’62
z
| 246 S |
js.we
000’52 z'201
(007 S6¢)
00Z'567 264'TLE
7 3
51|y
o paewpsg | 3M°A %008

Cijaftz =

ey V'

}ST YL /@ Dl

sloypaud feruaiajaud 404 yqefieAs sasse (@10 peWRsT

sjuawaaoldu| ployald
ueo Auedwoassur
UAWAINDS 300 pue JuRid
pledaud/si0Ggap Jao
SpICI Auedwion)

SPIRIUOD IDWHOISHD)
¥o5

umop JyBnag snidins - g o3 109laNs SATUDA Jojoip
SOHUBA Joqo

TR SO DU

S Auadosg (RMSBEIUL PUE JIMPOos

RIS ObINS PeYld

alueys bupeoy 0 umop pajued sniding
Hd [eQuad YLCN piRequion
dH & 1Rlans SRIYDA, 100k

(Iepoys)/sniduns
2%d Yueg 151 N39S
SINqaa

PRDPST A[ESTIE RISty

Sessy

Nassy jo Aewing - y



Al - Summary of Liabilities

Assets available to Preferential Creditors (Brought Forward)
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature \, ﬂ"\ T (as

Date Zt!bvh?

Estimated to

86,260¢

86,26(1

86,260]

Nill

86,260]

9

86,260

(348,881)
n/

(262,621)

30

(262,321)




Z0:4T 10T Mdv 92

60'STOZ BN 108 Sdl

S 3o 1 9beq
£€°9/E HNT £TIW “133S3Uoue)y Sped ployel | ‘peoy JHed pioyel] ‘asnal axal 2U00MW 3 SiARQ ##0
09°6€ SNB PG “WOpuaT JiH ed 6 "9 Jaquiny ‘IsnoH SiXiy P sorueqeyed €600
9€'8/7 vOZ TTIH “Joisoupue)y ‘0)e3s3 “pul 19943 asnouded ‘peoy winquiels 4o ‘peoy oaqey 7 Buipua 3 Guyn sfeq [4709)
TT°SHS vab TYM ‘uoburLem ‘ucisioom ‘aue abpig ‘syJop plemiod ‘0T Jun peniwr] swaysAs poddns S50 o0¥30
61°805°1 VA5 £19 “18ss0uady) *spna) Asudwy 1S uewsayy ‘[oMISIuLm S43UQSe PIOMSI0) 6£20
£0°ST QL6 ETIW “msayauepy 1sans yoosg Jeddn £5 FIsayue usonr) 9£30
95" 162 UYS 6)S ‘Mofsuli, ‘BueT Jatem “Unod sbupy a/a  ($8H) von=n SEDD
64008 14 HIM ‘uopuo ‘384 [IABLy $-1 400 pig ‘asnoH wnipejjed nejyoLd uepdD $EX)
€008 NIT 8AQ ‘spuelpin 1s9Mm ‘abpugnols ‘sue s0ey (i ‘esnoH 1.4 arildo ££00
62°89L V3E 9T.1S ‘ployes ‘peoy wejrie P¥1 SOUBD 430 ZED
97061 Nro £vo ‘exqum) Iisipen ‘peoy asnotpued PYT ssedg asiHeD 0€20
1629t Tiz 0131 ‘anysuaysea “Asppul ‘peoy pREMo0.g sweysAs Bulien (€18 dv ssefung 870
9£7S9L 4fE 7Qa ‘sepung ‘Syeis3 [euysnpul sueuisung ‘peoy sipwidsiy ‘2z ooig *ZT/TT/0T SN payuin bugauely seibnog sonig 9¢20
9866 9 TYH ‘PUOJRISH ‘I3e3sT [eMISNPUL SemIBUIoy ‘Peoy Ssoupla) ‘esnoy xady Xypeoug se/1 pr] [BqO[D SBUDIeN S0
S'6TE NC9 Z131 ‘ST ‘HON0YoEHONOT ‘Ava 1Sv3 ALY 848 zen
29°[8L'C NG6 SXH ‘4SHIOA 1S9 ‘PUel(d “Hed Ssaulsng SpRuMaT ‘Agp Mueg oAy ‘9TD Jun 11 aNod 6120
PSPLET Ag8 197 ‘Jegseaia] ‘8106 %08 O d S|00L 204 poomyadlg £I20
82'028'7 Td6 049 ‘UDIMWICIY 1SOAN ‘PROY UIUD 518949 ‘UIod B[ ‘2snoH e=a (£sH3a) I Winsasg 9T
09°€94°¢ 456 9104 “eaysdwey ‘weyadled Jsisaydpod ‘eeysy bupely apse) SPNposd Aunoss plebiouuy STI0
00°0Z1 SIS 8NQ “1935e7u0Q ‘30U L ‘S1e5] |PLASNPUT PROY Uew(noD (5,A0419) SSHISNpUT COWRLY P12
80°€86°T MCS 11 ‘BpisAasion ‘loodisan ‘sans aungd a1t P Sddv 7100
£Z'0£0T HAZ 22D ‘saysyomien ‘AdBny ‘a3e1s3 jelasnpul peoy seWos ‘0z 1un sso|uIes xady 120
TI°198°C 4S7 635 ‘auusay) ‘obp3 Asueply ‘peoy progsinuy 2/ “ded wnwngey ‘T 1un payw] Xn vedy 6020
Qs'ot AY8 63W JuS) ‘SwnoqBumis ‘8ET %08 "0°d P17 jEUORSUEIUT Yoawy 8002
9¢"079'S s9 9l ‘Uoj9|pLIBd ‘UINOS ey Asibue ‘a1msa Bupell pUEUMG’ET/ZT JUn P sofddng vogongsuad pally 2000
Ty 1Hb ZNM ‘uebi ‘usali AsjpuiH ‘py puednod P Yoruqlil OOWIdL 5000
[¥'798'T HSS $TDY ‘SHag ‘Angman 153 pul auet auog ‘asnoy adegppllL (98659H20V)PT SeRYyepdsS SASPY 000
0-°690°¢ (08 STNQ "dioynunos ‘s)eysa [eiasnpul S|IiYx0o4 ‘Aepy UOSURRY ‘S JuUn P Auedwo) 1aued S5e00Y YL £000
9L Lee’e 109 9Z0A “MOA ‘PROY BjERSIZ[D Sed SSAUISNE JAISUIWILION ‘9SN0H SoRIgY SBHOSSAIOY PUR SSASRIGY SOBIGY 00
00'005° sJeaue Jusy 1000
3 SSUppY wen Aay

s1031paJ) Auedwio) - g

payw; D
d11 AMosinpy Jud



20T £10T Iudy 92

60°STOZ “23A N0S SdI

§ 50 7 abed
99°/1T di¥ SN ‘SIgesung 'S1ls3 SPISPOOM ‘peoy sAydwny PRy UBseH 8420
06°12T Tl 9TAS ‘SAMOd ‘UCIMBN “{ed 1RLYSNPUT 3IPUYIOW ‘€2 WUn S1BuSed UBLeH LLD
ST'H6 QUT TeAD ‘AQBny ‘S1e1sq [RIASNPUL Al YIMS P11 *'N dRseH 9420
$0'602' T ZVE 694 ‘Spuepily 35oM ‘AINGPIO 19248 UdIMWOg 1S9 £ZT 1npold Buippng ‘pi sBuipjop setisnpu] AsipeH S0
80'TTL'Z ANT TTW “181sauoue ‘meysuado ‘pecy PO UoSY “SHomM AID “HNod Angion 1 Jun PT1 S4oLU=QU] 09 £L0
¥S59b'2 SSE £EW ‘BulysayD ‘sles ‘peoy spuepiooly 7 pajwr] ajeAspiD L0
08'81T ZA9 0£7 ‘loodsaAn ‘uopBUIBN ‘pROY PRUSNEM d WUN P (MN) S3eqoy ab10a9 0L30
£E'P89 Al8 §3Q ‘anysAgiad *Aquaq eq ssaulsng [[eH AquaQ ‘peoy [[eH L0 dAMQ poomis)es PIT SWI1SAS Jouysed smdy 8920
8122 dre 519 ‘eaysesuen ‘uoliog ‘uoiybinougsam ‘py Jersauuep PYT SUGS R J30IR Hueld £900
SO'PIT ADS 8719 ‘auysi)sadnolD ‘ANGIBL ‘UMOPDOUY “ied SsauIsng ualem paw] Auedwio) uaaudsAY auL 9920
PE'ES ¥as IS ‘aiyssy) ‘Lodpms ‘eaclo [pzeH ‘a1e3s3 |elnsnpul peoy AgMaN ZE Pty SWEISAS X0 T 5920
29'ELT'ST LV6 QTXO ‘UoxQ ‘piojBuijem ‘peoy Algum Py N sbuxi Jsysy #9020
PLESY'L ZOT 604 “ausduwiey “ueaey ‘peoy Jauuad ‘s Mied piiviAd [ sBunec) g SSIE.L jeduUR L £920
85°8T6'C 14t Tva “us) ‘piojiel) ‘peoy pIojAes) HHed pur wooy 4 un WHIHLTII 7930
MST
09°/TH ZTIW “IS359Youe Slied piogel! ‘peoy abpriqgbuc ‘s1eisg Bujpell nod Aevoped ‘g un P {WayHoN) 494 1900
102 HI6 SAM ‘DHYSHIOA ISBM ‘S50 ‘BS[Y JBWITHON Hed ssauisng asudiajug ‘S Jurn P31 SI9NPOId SWROX 0922
ZI'612 4CT €HQ “weyng Aunod ‘Aspig ‘anuany Aepy spnpoud Buiping Jpuedxy LS2D
8441 Y€ 0TS ‘AL4AHS “FUVLST NI NO0UGTOH ASOTD TV DNOT “INO JuNLNIA S100L ¥3IMOd NOLLMIOAd 9822
LB'OTLET ST 9am, ‘sHsH ‘poomuieyalog ‘A, 39053 ‘9sNo SRS P (iN) sleuaised vogniond 550D
£6'665'9 MS0 6S7 Spaa7 ‘218353 put usaUH SSo) ‘Aepn acloLRsSMoUY ‘T S P sionpasd Buipjing plinalaag $S20
08'925'T ¥ 530 ‘BAysAGIRQ ‘UcIBUY ‘pRoY HOON JSA0ID ‘BSNOH MooLqIles 21d fl=200ing 800
0g'ss %QS $T3 ‘Uopuat ‘FUvndS YAYNYD T SAWYIH BN S0
gd9
TTELLS €ZS1 ‘Sa337 ‘13W13 NI NINTHIHS “HdYd ISTH4EIINT NINGUIHS ‘IS0 INVIRINNH ar yn oa 0820
£S°6€0°T 04z STS ‘PRrweys ‘uobuiuulg ‘93els3 [BLSNPU] YHed SPURPO0.Y ‘PROoY UDWIWOD MO PN g 6D
0629 92 TING ‘Buiyiopm ‘apeuejdsy UL ‘9SNOH LN P 33410 ABseug fenq 820
9°29€'T ang 9TdN ‘mojsdau) ‘ayes3 pul uuey asnayman ‘prl edun-wogso PYT N SAABRIGY 03U0AQ %0
$Z0P0'T S3/ Y41 2uysdosys ‘pIosRL ‘0T POOMUGHOH “ID UM T DQUSNIG o0
28°2€2 MNZ /30 ‘Aglaq ‘ucabuiuog spse) ‘953 put sueT Jual) ‘peoy BI0WRIAS id dnoun $5Q 550D
¥ SS2UppyY SmieN Aoy
s1031pas1) Aueduiod - g
paury SN

d11 MOSIADY Jyd



TO:LT £107 idy 97

60°5T0Z 187105 SdI

S Jo ¢ afed
97'0L0'E Y[8 Sb9 ‘mobisel ‘a1e3s3 [BLasnpUL JURGRIILIOYL ‘SAUQ OGNS P Brydimed  £TTID
£9'S82°11 T3S TTAD ‘QINSHIIMIAA ‘UOYESUNN ‘PROY UOISY ‘BSNOK UORNIOA] M7 sseooy pided  9ET00
0r'608 1HE TTMD ‘BA4SaYD ‘yoeqgpues “31e3s3 (eLgsnpul mieabulids ‘Aep Xndii £ Jun Ayadoud g sidoad Bumpaaid pr1aiypnd €210
A4 AT 19¢ 8TMIW ‘weybupiong ‘Noomes ‘peoy salppey PITswiisl  TZT0
ov'0s 445 81 ‘joodeAn JeRas sdoyusls 07 pI1 0D B JosSQid'Fseyn  0ZTI0
0£°€68'9 039 ZuH ‘piojelaH ‘semiaLioy ‘peoy Ade auljol ‘9snoy Aemalen dnosgyoed 61T
0072y VNG 9N ‘PJOJIRS ‘389S UBPGOD € ‘SSNOH uop1o9 ‘S Jun suoneouqed abnsayd  8TIID
ST LTH'T NYT ZTin “Joisayouely “ied piogel) ‘py suoA Hed ssauisng Juowen 9IS PN LTTID
65" THS'T VX6 ZT3M ‘Aapeq ‘llejsyg ‘peoy playsisppny PY1 N S6uneo) leanpeayaiy dd - 9TTI0
ST'01 JXT 6S ‘PIRWAUS “Hied Ss8ulsng pielyaus ‘Unod edoing £ Jun pajWI] YN J909q 3 peig Asues  STTDD
SE90H'T Nay 74 “Iseypue)y ‘Aingajpusd 905 aBpuUa 1T ‘asnoH uoms py auempreH jismod  BITID
$9°T9E V8 ZvM ‘uojbuiiem ‘aauq sued s|be3 z ‘ssnoy mejuad PI7 1SOMUHION Mejuad  TTTOD
SH'¥96'€E LvE TNM ‘a4yseaue ‘uebiw ‘1se3 Jeaas umbupeq zg S100]_JSeMUMON V/L P JUAQf B apsimiud 901D
$9°G95°T aNg z£9 ‘mobsels ‘peoy Bueisngwe) 11 ‘z yun ‘g suns uopejnsuf B jlemAiq SpimuoneN SOTDD
Yo' TZE'p €LT £71S ‘mopel ‘auet asnoyppld “iied ssauisng apiseqolD ‘¢ Jun “Joojd punois pY1 (in) SeLasnpul JjuaypaL €070
0£°00L'y (49 SMD “aIuSaYD ‘UaIMIUEN ‘Dlpie ‘BuE Usald P71 008 POOMPIW T TOTID
Ob'ES 408 6AQ "abpugqinois ‘aky ‘pecy oeAIN0lS ‘g xod "0'd SipUF)Sed 90|id UAMe 8620
98'T9 ANS 9K ‘pJojjes ‘asnoH [[omIT p17 Aunas jodiei £60D
90°0£ 9718 868 ‘D10M ‘UAPPSY 15 Yy Sped asudisiug seusybupy ‘s Hun PI7 SMRDS SUYoRKW 9620
0Z'L82'¢ NdZ 085 ‘@auseyBumoN ‘dosuoM ‘Peoy PIoNIY £6-TE ‘20U SSOUISNY SaUng P17 senseiqy Jodsfup D
1655 {71 13Q ‘Aqiaq ‘aeusay [90ied ‘SO0 [04U0D) JPaLD [euUsiDTY aseqppng £6J0
8¢'8¢ YQ/ 824 ‘J8aseuduepl ‘pRoy died gt ‘asnoH ied PT S49UONES MOped WL 7600
20°691°€ S50 ST1S ‘Duysployels ‘auols Hped ssauisng sucls ‘Aep 1edO NOLVC- LLTIMO 1600
TS'STLT9 MST 340 ‘2jif ‘SBUR0IRID 912153 1RLASNPUT PIRUYINOS ‘S08)d DSUOISIesum T SINPOId UORIRASUG) MLT 6820
ot'6¢ g1 T7Ag ‘As|ubiey] ‘peoy 2Bplg (Lom ‘Slels3 pul abpug ULom “‘c Jun p11 (Z10¢) 1NN 3 3oq 31 2800
8£°S9T1 YVZ 9170 “D4yseaue ‘ajeptooy ‘pecy Moy salddng Bujp|ing @ JaquiLL, YHemoH 980
96'020°T ZOZ 0TAM ‘uojdwenaalop ‘P oouue) “ided sseuisng ssord UOIH PY1 SU0S g YBNoH Ny G800
68'0EP'T YHP 2750, ‘weyng 0D ‘lewppelg ‘jeens 1ses 411 HYwg) sjooy, JajeH 1800
z0'88¢e’s Db 1248 UIUSHOA 359Mm ‘Asjybiad] ‘peoy ypomally ‘peoy opley ‘s xog "O'd 17 ybnold B uosiLeH 0820
$0°269 ade TAN “Apeadant “Sed sSauisng sanIuUNgG ‘peoy PIRIARSUM ‘asnoH SnxeN dnois jooy, ueg 643
E SSIppY awreN Aay

saoqipaua) Auedwo) - g
papury DDE

dT1 MOSIAPY dad



20:£1 LT0Z hdy 9¢

60°5T0T 5PN 10S SdL

§ jo p obed
95°Z58 QNP ENS ‘UopuIMS Hed SS3UiSNg BrIUR)LE ‘PeOy Aempey ‘3snoH afSIUL pT1 Buydess [eLasnpurdpelg BunoA  SLTID
or'z9 ST POM ‘2auoA YLoN ‘uodpy ‘peay abpuqybnodog ‘17 xog ‘O'd poywn N AsRsiom  $LTD0
00'SSZ HHY £1d “UAINoWAld ‘uolduAld ‘S1esT [eLasNpUL Weyumal ‘Sso[) Jeisr pr1 s3omas Buippng plemisam 04100
69'852 A4S0 OEW “193SaUDURIY ‘$8[003 ‘aurRn USaIY ‘Aep LlALISEN sawer Jseyouey Bupoold g 1ediey 89100
S6'789'T NCZ ETAS Yead YbiH ‘ebpug Asfeym ‘suet Joug ‘sHoMm ool Led pr7 Buueauibulg &181IA /910D
TELT SO6 THI1 43501 ‘8666 Xod "O'd P11 BupiA - 99T
9/°62E ST 9715 ‘24yS sy ‘peayuaplel ‘peoy |PJURLD ‘3snoH ZANS YILYM QILIND $9TD
89'STS 14E 8TW “RISIUDLEY ‘uspiiem "YHON py ASjstopm Jo ‘153 Suipelt (Ipe & wun pI1 s9||ddns uonensur auAlL  Q9TDD
12°999°T 199 £TY¥q WDy ‘2s0paMRg ‘Lo Aemieuol Saaqe) ssoildg eosed sjpuynL 65100
6+'888'TT NOZ TTAQ ‘BUUSISISIIIOM UaIsSuiuapply ‘91e3sT 1eLISnpU] Siid ‘eoeld JoXJed paywl spnpoid pspuedxg auantl.  8STID
8E'6HT'T WL $ZAM ‘plofiep ‘peoy sueqiy IS ‘aegs3 BuIpRl) SWeYpO P11 Sjood Bumin) g Alsuppe puall £STOD
20692 ¥95 631 ‘191520191 ‘ufinologiey ‘pecy Jewniow g PI1 WoRuOd XaumeoL 951D
9T'€£T4’C 1Sy PYM ‘2aysay) ‘a3egs3 Buipe) wioyt uojRiddy ‘A DRSEIUAT ‘9snoH Jueqioo PIT (IS9M LHON) JIOH SnD  §STDD
00T ON9 HING ‘S4IUsHIOA I5e3 ‘81009 ‘proy ayIPMey SPOPosd Buiping soul  $STD
[A% 5% ddT TN ‘uoym] ‘peoy yipe) g {ui4 AUT) PSYWI SOJWOUEDT [euLRY]  ZSTID
$8'600°C 8QT LT “PIsaupue “eg ployel] ‘abejia syl ‘enuasy Wiy A (1=)sayouely) sipewyR),  TSTID
00°06¢ HNT Qdd ‘asiyseaueT ‘Aspiol) ‘peoy 1SNV ‘812153 pul Sueg uowwog ‘9 3 §' s3un siaulojsueil sioieL  QSTID

CHT 83N ‘peaysa;en

81481 'BNuUBAY YU ‘9SNoH AIOTIA ‘@snoH AJODIA ‘£Z Xod *0'd ‘@4usn) pieD pesyseien aa-zZ82ISpo8 - ujweRns  6HTO0
S£'99¢ OHE 879 ‘UUSPIOYRIS ‘UIoMLE | QUI0d {euipae) Py Je1saUIUI 3l -Buons vosdwis  9KIID
08°'895 DAt £V ‘2aysplogUaH ‘AJD uapIeD uAMiM ‘pesWILIIRM pajwn ejis  SpTID
00" 0Zy YUz WIS “HotoIs ped |epgsnpul Angpesg ‘Aepm 2LUo) ‘esnoy sorug seibnog P sPge g subls  #bTID
00°9¢ b SW “BIseyaue ‘puoyles ‘pans [eodiaaf 9z P uonnos das BUQ  £YTID
09°69 NCE 9TXO “a4usp.oxQ ‘Anqued ‘e1e)s3 |e14SNPUT SJAWP|IM ‘P BIRWPIM T MNUORS  ZHTID
88'Z16'y HAZ SWA 'uolBuiLep Dled Ssauisng IULes ‘pleaapnog rdaind 0£9 071 30 0225 saddod o0
S6°P66 dS8 29 “mobsels ‘AenQ) onueny T WIMOd HSLLLODS  8€TD0
95'9¢0°1 ZNp 068 “[Inylos ‘peoy spuelybil ued ssaulsng YiedsYUO ‘67 1un PrlXg-auy  £€TID
1T A Nab £8 ‘Weybuuug ‘UsaID S|IBUDRN 193.05 %004g 3.9 [ERNN HY  Z€I00
$0'599°T MES OIS ‘Hody01S ‘a0l jpzel ‘pedy Iadded Sped ABojouyda) Joo jleyuwelg pndessisy QETOD
812 1SS 9THE ‘lood ‘uidn ‘eyeasa felgsnput uoydn ‘peoy Aloped £ Jun pajwrieuysy 62130
F ssaIppy aeN Ray
sioyipal) Auedwo)d - g

pajiwnry DN

dT1 MOSIAPY did



Z0:4T LT02 udy 92

60°5102 1A 10S SdI

G Jo 5 afieg
61'0EP'IPE Sulrejo s913U3 OZT
ZTSOE'Y unoy Jajiddng snosueyedsiy - /120
Fa: WAAS Q9E STAS ‘SAMOd “UMOIMIN ‘932153 Jergsnpu] UAAG pdpdz  8/100
09°'69T CIr 6D %2553 ‘Uoplel ‘Aemasne]) au) Pa1 dnodg uewuBuno) 9/120
3

SS94ppy

IwIen Aoy

siojpat) Auedwo) - g
pagiuy SN
d11 AloSIApY dud



TO:LT 2102 Judy 92 010Z 137 TS Sdl 1407 abeg
- |
ameubis

soyvy X

al ren 57 TOHS MY

Ay 7 Jost # 8 d | Guo Bupi suAep  0OMH

._Q.M; Htom._ w‘ og; d ] 0 15044 way pue Gudday pen o/ (puogles) uonsmioy sjeiodicd GO
soleys onjep

dnpred dnpefied JO'ON fewiwioN adAL ssaippy Jwen Aoy

siaploypieys ~ D
Po3IMIT DN
d71 AOSIADY d214



